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Helm

Jason Clarke
Bryan Spencer
Jemma Clarke
Matt Hunt
Beth Spencer
Karen Corley
Zachary Churn
Dan Bard
Dave Russell
Anna Nickalls
Julie Spencer
Susana Collis
John Salmon
Gary Jackson
Anna Collis
Rory Ash
Adam Ferrneyhough
Hannah Bard
Steve Readings
Roger Smith
Jack Britten
Mark Dear

Helm

Jenny Ball
Jon Pearse
Nigel James
Rob Bard
Andy Perks
Lee Garton
Rob Clay
Kevin Kirby
David Ball
Will Harrison
Pete Richardson
Ray Lowther
Dave Clarke
Kevin Kirby
Tom Clayton
James Tovey
Dan Clay
Rhiannon Hitt
Salvatorie
Steve Cleaver

Crew

Clare Clarke
Peter Hitt

Emma Perks

Liz Kirby

John Ball

Isabella Ferneyhough
Fenella Miller

Tristan

Dave Hitt

Boat

Laser Radial
Solo

Laser Radial
Solo

Laser Radial
Topper
Laser Radial
Laser

Lark

RS200
Topper
Topper
Solo
Topper
Laser Radial
Laser Radial
RS Aero
Laser 4.7
Laser

Solo

Laser Radial
Laser

Boat
Sprint 15
Sprint 15
Sprint 15
Sprint 15
Dart 18
Sprint 15
Dart 18
Dart 18
Sprint 15
Nacra 15
Dart 18
Sprint 15
Sprint 15
Sprint 15
Dart 18
Sprint 15
Dart 18
Dart 18
Sprint 15
Dart 18

Race 1
1st
5th
2nd
7th
3rd
9th

23 DNC

15 00D

23 DNC

23 DNC
8th

23 DNC

23 DNC
4th

23 DNC

23 DNC

23 DNC
6th

23 DNC

23 DNC

23 DNC

23 DNC

Race 1
100D
3rd
400D
12 00D
21 DNC
21 DNC
21 DNC
1st
4th
21 DNC
2nd
21 DNC
16 OOD
21 DNC
21 DNC
21 DNC
21 DNC
21 DNC
21 DNC
21 DNC

Race 2
100D
23 DNC
400D
6 RTD
23 DNC
6 RTD
6 RTD
23 DNC
15 00D
23 DNC
23 DNC
6 RTD
23 DNC
23 DNC
1st
23 DNC
23 DNC
23 DNC
23 DNC
23 DNC
23 DNC
23 DNC

Race 2
2nd
Sth

400D

21 DNC

21 DNC

21 DNC

21 DNC

21 DNC
3rd
4th

21 DNC

21 DNC

21 DNC
1st

21 DNC

21 DNC

21 DNC

21 DNC

21 DNC

21 DNC

Race 3
1st
3rd
2nd
5th
4th
6th
8th

23 DNC

23 DNC

23 DNC

23 DNC

23 DNC

23 DNC

23 DNC

23 DNC

23 DNC

23 DNC

23 DNC

23 DNC

23 DNC
7th

19 O0OD

Race 3
1st
2nd
3rd

21 DNC
6th
11th
7th
8th

21 DNC

21 DNC
12th

21 DNC

21 DNC

21 DNC
4th
5th

21 DNC
9th
10th

21 DNC

Race 4
1st
2nd
6th
8th
4th
10th

14 RTD
9th
7th

23 DNC

23 DNC

23 DNC
3rd

19 00D

23 DNC

23 DNC
Sth

23 DNC

23 DNC

23 DNC

23 DNC
11th

Race 4
1st
4th
Sth
6th
2nd
10th
3rd

21 DNC

21 DNC
7th

21 DNC
9th

21 DNC

21 DNC

21 DNC

21 DNC
8th

21 DNC

21 DNC

12 RTD

Race 5
5th
3rd
4th
7th

23 DNC
10th
8th

15 00D
1st
2nd
9th

23 DNC

23 DNC

23 DNC

23 DNC

23 DNC

23 DNC

23 DNC
6th

23 DNC

23 DNC

23 DNC

Race 5
1st
21 DNC
2nd
3rd
21 DNC
5th
21 DNC
14 00D
21 DNC
21 DNC
21 DNC
21 DNC
4th
21 DNC
21 DNC
21 DNC
21 DNC
21 DNC
21 DNC
21 DNC

Race 6
1st
3rd
5th

23 DNC
4th
9th
8th
7th

23 DNC
10th

23 DNC
11th

19 O0OD

23 DNC

23 DNC
2nd

23 DNC

23 DNC

23 DNC
6th

23 DNC

23 DNC

Race 6
1st
4th
5th
8th
2nd
9th
6th

21 DNC

21 DNC

21 DNC

21 DNC
7th

21 DNC
3rd

21 DNC

21 DNC

21 DNC

21 DNC

21 DNC

21 DNC

Total
11
39
23
56
61
50
67
88
92

104
109
109
114
115
116
117
120
121
121
121
122
122

Total
7
39
23
71
73
77
79
86
91
95
98
100
104
108
109
110
113
114
115
117

Total after
discard
6
16
17
33
38
40
44
65
69
81
86
86
91
92
93
94
97
98
98
98
99
99

Total after
discard
5
18
18
50
52
56
58
65
70
74
77
79
83
87
88
89
92
93
94
96



