												Total after
	Fleet	Helm	Crew	Boat	Race 1	Race 2	Race 3	Race 4	Race 5	Race 6	Total	discard
1	1	Jason Clarke	-	Laser Radial	1st	1 00D	1st	1st	5th	1st	11	6
2	1	Bryan Spencer	-	Solo	5th	23 DNC	3rd	2nd	3rd	3rd	39	16
3	1	Jemma Clarke	-	Laser Radial	2nd	400D	2nd	6th	4th	5th	23	17
4	1	Matt Hunt	-	Solo	7th	6 RTD	5th	8th	7th	23 DNC	56	33
5	1	Beth Spencer	-	Laser Radial	3rd	23 DNC	4th	4th	23 DNC	4th	61	38
6	1	Karen Corley	-	Topper	9th	6 RTD	6th	10th	10th	9th	50	40
7	1	Zachary Churn	-	Laser Radial	23 DNC	6 RTD	8th	14 RTD	8th	8th	67	44
8	1	Dan Bard	-	Laser	15 OOD	23 DNC	23 DNC	9th	15 OOD	7th	88	65
9	1	Dave Russell	Clare Clarke	Lark	23 DNC	15 OOD	23 DNC	7th	1st	23 DNC	92	69
10	1	Anna Nickalls	Peter Hitt	RS200	23 DNC	23 DNC	23 DNC	23 DNC	2nd	10th	104	81
11	1	Julie Spencer	-	Topper	8th	23 DNC	23 DNC	23 DNC	9th	23 DNC	109	86
12	1	Susana Collis	-	Topper	23 DNC	6 RTD	23 DNC	23 DNC	23 DNC	11th	109	86
13	1	John Salmon	-	Solo	23 DNC	23 DNC	23 DNC	3rd	23 DNC	19 OOD	114	91
14	1	Gary Jackson	-	Topper	4th	23 DNC	23 DNC	19 OOD	23 DNC	23 DNC	115	92
15	1	Anna Collis	-	Laser Radial	23 DNC	1st	23 DNC	23 DNC	23 DNC	23 DNC	116	93
16	1	Rory Ash		Laser Radial	23 DNC	23 DNC	23 DNC	23 DNC	23 DNC	2nd	117	94
17	1	Adam Ferrneyhough	-	RS Aero	23 DNC	23 DNC	23 DNC	5th	23 DNC	23 DNC	120	97
18	1	Hannah Bard	-	Laser 4.7	6th	23 DNC	23 DNC	23 DNC	23 DNC	23 DNC	121	98
19	1	Steve Readings	-	Laser	23 DNC	23 DNC	23 DNC	23 DNC	6th	23 DNC	121	98
20	1	Roger Smith		Solo	23 DNC	23 DNC	23 DNC	23 DNC	23 DNC	6th	121	98
21	1	Jack Britten	-	Laser Radial	23 DNC	23 DNC	7th	23 DNC	23 DNC	23 DNC	122	99
22	1	Mark Dear	-	Laser	23 DNC	23 DNC	19 OOD	11th	23 DNC	23 DNC	122	99
												Total after
_	Fleet	Helm	Crew	Boat	Race 1	Race 2	Race 3	Race 4	Race 5	Race 6	Total	discard
1	2	Jenny Ball	-	Sprint 15	1 00D	2nd	1st	1st	1st	1st	7	5
2	2	Jon Pearse	-	Sprint 15	3rd	5th	2nd	4th	21 DNC	4th	39	18
3	2	Nigel James	-	Sprint 15	4 00D	4 OOD	3rd	5th	2nd	5th	23	18
4	2	Rob Bard	- 	Sprint 15	12 OOD	21 DNC	21 DNC	6th	3rd	8th	71	50
5	2	Andy Perks	Emma Perks	Dart 18	21 DNC	21 DNC	6th	2nd	21 DNC	2nd	73	52
6	2	Lee Garton	-	Sprint 15	21 DNC	21 DNC	11th	10th	5th	9th	77	56
7	2	Rob Clay	-	Dart 18	21 DNC	21 DNC	7th	3rd	21 DNC	6th	79	58
8	2	Kevin Kirby	Liz Kirby	Dart 18	1st	21 DNC	8th	21 DNC	14 00D	21 DNC	86	65
9	2	David Ball	John Ball	Sprint 15	4th	3rd	21 DNC	21 DNC	21 DNC	21 DNC	91	70
10	2	Will Harrison	Isabella Ferneyhough	Nacra 15	21 DNC	4th	21 DNC	7th	21 DNC	21 DNC	95	74
11	2	Pete Richardson	Fenella Miller	Dart 18	2nd	21 DNC	12th	21 DNC	21 DNC	21 DNC	98	77
12	2	Ray Lowther		Sprint 15	21 DNC	21 DNC	21 DNC	9th	21 DNC	7th	100	79
13	2	Dave Clarke		Sprint 15	16 OOD	21 DNC	21 DNC	21 DNC	4th	21 DNC	104	83
14	2	Kevin Kirby		Sprint 15	21 DNC	1st	21 DNC	21 DNC	21 DNC	3rd	108	87
15	2	Tom Clayton	Tristan	Dart 18	21 DNC	21 DNC	4th	21 DNC	21 DNC	21 DNC	109	88
16	2	James Tovey	-	Sprint 15	21 DNC	21 DNC	5th	21 DNC	21 DNC	21 DNC	110	89
17	2	Dan Clay		Dart 18	21 DNC	21 DNC	21 DNC	8th	21 DNC	21 DNC	113	92
18	2	Rhiannon Hitt	Dave Hitt	Dart 18	21 DNC	21 DNC	9th	21 DNC	21 DNC	21 DNC	114	93
	_					04 5						
19 20	2 2	Salvatorie Steve Cleaver	-	Sprint 15 Dart 18	21 DNC 21 DNC	21 DNC 21 DNC	10th 21 DNC	21 DNC 12 RTD	21 DNC 21 DNC	21 DNC 21 DNC	115 117	94 96